Item # 701SL
SlickShot™
Slick Shot is a spray-on lubricant that
increases the life of a MAGNUM™ or
EZ™ Shear when used regularly to
keep the moving parts “tuned-up”
and lubricated. Special water-based,
low VOC formula that lubricates parts

to drive with ideal force, tapping
hardwood or engineered wood
planks into place without
damaging tongues and edges.
5-year Bulletproof Warranty
Hone
Stone
Item # 701S
The Hone Stone is a necessary accessory for all MAGNUM™ and
EZ™ Shears to ensure a consistent, high-quality clean cut, and is
an excellent way to extend the life of any blade. Run the Hone
Stone along the flat side of the shear’s blade after each job, and
the shear will continue to perform at the same level as it’s first
cut. With regular maintenance, a shear blade can outlast 20 saw
blades. Requires no fluid or oil prior to or during use.
For 13” Shear, order Item # 856AG-13
For 20” Shear, order Item # 856AG-20
For 26” Shear, order Item # 856AG-26
Angle Guide Kit
Provides a fixed “stop” point for repeat cuts. Kit includes Angle
Guide and fence upgrade. Indicate size of shear when ordering.
A must-have attachment for the MAGNUM

Item # G100-BLK
Universal Shear Stand
Sturdy, stable construction lets you cut with your Magnum™ or
EZ Shear™ off of the ground. Custom height for better leverage,
with convenient folding support legs for easy storage and
transportation. Durable steel frame construction with adjustable
extensions. Quick action locking mounts allow easy removal and
fast adjustment of shear.
Item # 709
            Accessory        Part # 009 113-FLR 120-FLR 126-FLR 213-SID 220 220-SID 226 520 526 613 620 909 913 920 930 940
All Angle Fence 701AF ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
40" All Angle Fence 740AF ●
13" 45° Angle Fence 856AG-13 ● ● ● ●
20" 45° Angle Fence 856AG-20 ● ● ● ● ●
26" 45° Angle Fence 856AG-26 ● ● ●
30" 45° Angle Fence 856AG-30 ●
40" 45° Angle Fence 856AG-40 ●
Shear Stand    709 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●    ● ● ● ● ●
Magnum Mounting Kit 900MB ● ● ● ● ●
EZ Mounting Kit 200MB ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Roll Casters     848-I ● ● ● ● ● ● ●